
Name Grade 300 600 900 Total 

Wellington - Coaches Anita & Kevin 

Helen Freiman TR-A 48.06 50.02 47.02 145.10 

Jonno Phillipps TR-A 50.06 49.05 44.05 143.16 

Andre Doyle TR-A 49.07 48.02 45.01 142.10 

Grace Reeves TR-C 47.01 49.03 46.02 142.06 

Charlotte Flanagan TR-B 47.04 45.02 49.04 141.10 

Jack Cavanagh TR-C 48.03 48.03 43.02 139.08 

Ross Mason TR-B 47.02 47.01 45.01 139.04 

Kevin Win TR-A 46.03 49.04 43.04 138.11 

Jared McMurdo TR-C 45.01 0.00 48.04 93.05 

Barry Scott TR-B 0.00 45.02 0.00 45.02 

    427.33 430.24 410.25 1267.82 

Marlborough - Coaches Malcolm & Alan Gibbs 

Malcolm Dodson TR-A 49.06 49.06 49.05 147.17 

Bradley Palatchie TR-A 50.06 48.06 49.03 147.15 

Chris Burgess TR-B 47.05 50.04 45.03 142.12 

Dave Dick TR-B 49.06 46.01 45.02 140.09 

Herman Jan Van Vuuren TR-C 48.02 46.01 44.01 138.04 

John Dodson TR-C 47.03 45.03 45.03 137.09 

Alan Gibbs TR-B 47.03 47.03 43.02 137.08 

William Van Ash TR-C 47.03 46.02 40.01 133.06 

Clinton Whyte TR-C 49.05 0.00 44.02 93.07 

Joanie Benge TR-C 0.00 48.01 0.00 48.01 

    433.39 425.27 404.22 1262.88 

Canterbury - Coaches Bevan and Snowdy 

John Miller TR-A 50.08 48.03 47.02 145.13 

Alan White TR-B 50.06 49.04 45.02 144.12 

John Snowden TR-A 50.07 47.02 46.02 143.11 

Chris Kershaw TR-A 50.07 48.04 41.03 139.14 

Peter Newman TR-A 48.04 44.02 47.04 139.10 

Richard Rowlings TR-A 48.05 46.04 41.00 135.09 

Karl Valpy TR-A 47.02 46.03 42.01 135.06 

Brian Hawksby TR-C 46.01 43.02 43.03 132.06 

Bevan Merhtens TR-A 50.04 49.04 0.00 99.08 

John Fleming TR-C 0.00 0.00 46.01 46.01 

    439.44 420.28 398.18 1257.90 

            

F Class Composite Team - Coaches Michael Shearer & Steve Flanagan 

Joey Meldrum FO 50.09 48.06 45.03 143.18 

Michael Shearer FTR 46.05 50.06 47.04 143.15 

Steve Flanagan FTR 49.03 48.05 46.03 143.11 

Ben Wells FTR 50.09 50.05 41.02 141.16 

Karyn Flanagan FTR 49.03 46.02 45.03 140.08 

Carol Crawford FTR 49.03 46.00 42.02 137.05 

Kim Saunders-Singer FTR 49.04 48.02 39.02 136.08 

Rob Lilley TR 45.01 49.03 40.00 134.04 

Murray Cook TR 42.01 40.00 41.01 123.02 



    429.38 425.29 386.20 1240.87 

            

Individual Results:           

Malcolm Dodson TR-A 49.06 49.06 49.05 147.17 

Bradley Palatchie TR-A 50.06 48.06 49.03 147.15 

John Miller TR-A 50.08 48.03 47.02 145.13 

Helen Freiman TR-A 48.06 50.02 47.02 145.10 

Alan White TR-B 50.06 49.04 45.02 144.12 

Joey Meldrum FO 50.09 48.06 45.03 143.18 

Jonno Phillipps TR-A 50.06 49.05 44.05 143.16 

Michael Shearer FTR 46.05 50.06 47.04 143.15 

John Snowden TR-A 50.07 47.02 46.02 143.11 

Steve Flanagan FTR 49.03 48.05 46.03 143.11 

Chris Burgess TR-B 47.05 50.04 45.03 142.12 

Andre Doyle TR-A 49.07 48.02 45.01 142.10 

Grace Reeves TR-C 47.01 49.03 46.02 142.06 

Ben Wells FTR 50.09 50.05 41.02 141.16 

Charlotte Flanagan TR-B 47.04 45.02 49.04 141.10 

Dave Dick TR-B 49.06 46.01 45.02 140.09 

Karyn Flanagan FTR 49.03 46.02 45.03 140.08 

Chris Kershaw TR-A 50.07 48.04 41.03 139.14 

Peter Newman TR-A 48.04 44.02 47.04 139.10 

Bevan Merhtens TR-A 50.04 49.04 40.01 139.09 

Jack Cavanagh TR-C 48.03 48.03 43.02 139.08 

Ross Mason TR-B 47.02 47.01 45.01 139.04 

Kevin Win TR-A 46.03 49.04 43.04 138.11 

Herman Jan Van Vuuren TR-C 48.02 46.01 44.01 138.04 

John Dodson TR-C 47.03 45.03 45.03 137.09 

Clinton Whyte TR-C 49.05 44.02 44.02 137.09 

Alan Gibbs TR-B 47.03 47.03 43.02 137.08 

Jared McMurdo TR-C 45.01 44.01 48.04 137.06 

Carol Crawford FTR 49.03 46.00 42.02 137.05 

Kim Saunders-Singer FTR 49.04 48.02 39.02 136.08 

Richard Rowlings TR-A 48.05 46.04 41.00 135.09 

Karl Valpy TR-A 47.02 46.03 42.01 135.06 

Rob Lilley TR-C 45.01 49.03 40.00 134.04 

William Van Ash TR-C 47.03 46.02 40.01 133.06 

Brian Hawksby TR-C 46.01 43.02 43.03 132.06 

John Fleming TR-C 40.03 42.02 46.01 128.06 

Barry Scott TR-B 43.00 45.02 40.00 128.02 

Joanie Benge TR-C 39.01 48.01 38.02 125.04 

Murray Cook TR-C 42.01 40.00 41.01 123.02 

 


